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Men / 1O / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

ETHAN MCDERMOTT1106
Bunnerong

9.100 9.300 9.3509.700 9.3009.500 56.250
5T 2T 1 14 2 1 1 

1 

Mitchell Lincoln1114
HSC

8.950 9.566 9.6509.400 8.8009.250 55.616
7 1 3 3T 3 3T 2 

2 

Finn O'Toole1113
CWG

9.200 9.233 9.8009.200 8.8009.150 55.383
3 5T 6T 1 4T 3T 3 

3 

Callum Reeves1522
FDLC

9.400 9.300 9.7008.950 9.2508.650 55.250
2 2T 10 2 15 2 4 

4 

DYLAN RABER1109
Bunnerong

9.100 9.233 9.5009.450 8.5009.050 54.833
5T 5T 2 9T 7T 9 5 

5 

Matthew Cook1520
FDLC

8.700 9.266 9.6009.050 8.8008.100 53.516
10T 4 9 6 16 3T 6 

6 

Angus Jeffery1112
CWG

8.500 8.700 9.5508.900 8.6509.150 53.450
14 12T 11T 7T 4T 8 7 

7 

Malachi Prestwidge1102
Bankstown

8.850 8.966 9.1508.750 8.7008.950 53.366
8 9 13 15T 10T 7 8 

8 

Jackson McCowen1116
MWGC

9.150 8.733 9.6508.100 8.4508.900 52.983
4 11 16 3T 12T 10 9 

9 

Finn Dwyer1111
CWG

6.950 9.000 9.1509.350 8.7509.550 52.750
17 8 4 15T 1 6 10 

10 

ALEXANDER NELENSON1107
Bunnerong

8.550 9.066 9.5009.250 7.4508.900 52.716
13 7 5 9T 12T 15 11 

11 

QUINN BRODIE1105
Bunnerong

8.600 8.233 9.6509.200 7.8009.050 52.533
12 15 6T 3T 7T 13 12 

12 

DAVID NELENSON1108
Bunnerong

8.400 8.900 9.4009.150 7.6508.800 52.300
15 10 8 13 14 14 13 

13 

Thomas Gillies1110
CWG

8.750 8.633 9.5008.450 7.9509.000 52.283
9 14 14 9T 9 12 14 

14 

MAXIM BRANOVER1104
Bunnerong

9.450 7.000 9.5508.900 8.1008.950 51.950
1 17 11T 7T 10T 11 15 

15 

James Sporer1115
MWGC

8.700 8.100 9.5006.550 6.5009.100 48.450
10T 16 17 9T 6 16 16 

16 

James Tung1101
Bankstown

7.500 8.700 8.9508.350 6.0006.900 46.400
16 12T 15 17 17 17 17 

17 
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